
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Not classified

DNS

DNS

DNS

No.

1

77

247

4

24

99

69

96

11

7

67

15

28

64

14

505

11

55

57

14

62

66

Name

Sašo Nikolov

Malaimare  Silviu

Luka Lukanovski

Lucian  Popoviciu

Marin Virgil

Uros Gacevic

Srdjan Popov

Miljan Kovacevic

Jovan Ristic

Dragan Prokin

Iustinian Aster

Miroslav Popov

Caradjov Iosif

Miomir Kulizic

Petar Maric

Stevo Šeperac

Goran Dobric

Slobodan Krstic

Cristian Sarac

Milan Novakovic

Aleksandar Kovacevic

Boris Stojcevski

Laps

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

6

6

6

6

5

5

4

Total Tm

10:54.637

11:18.634

11:33.750

11:36.226

11:37.944

11:41.559

11:43.831

12:19.892

12:24.005

12:25.615

12:27.247

10:56.753

11:07.378

11:17.524

11:25.152

10:57.571

11:01.170

7:00.103

Diff

23.997

39.113

41.589

43.307

46.922

49.194

1:25.255

1:29.368

1:30.978

1:32.610

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

3 Laps

DNS

DNS

DNS

Gap

23.997

15.116

2.476

1.718

3.615

2.272

36.061

4.113

1.610

1.632

1 Lap

10.625

10.146

7.628

1 Lap

3.599

1 Lap

Best Tm

1:31.607

1:35.439

1:36.825

1:37.943

1:38.404

1:37.894

1:38.207

1:42.143

1:40.893

1:41.793

1:41.695

1:44.258

1:49.786

1:50.533

1:50.133

2:08.574

2:09.384

1:42.296

In Lap

2

2

2

2

5

3

7

4

3

7

3

2

6

3

6

2

2

4

0

0

0

0

Comment
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NAVAK 24
MC

RACE - Division 2

Race (7 Laps) started at 18:15:16

NAVAK 2.700 Km

13/07/2024 18:00


